NCAA DI Bryan Regional

Traditions Golf Club

Bryan, TX

2024 NCAA Bryan Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

LSU

SMU
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Texas A&M
Ohio State
lowa State
Sam Houston
Maryland
Texas State
Little Rock

Sacred Heart Univ.

286
286
291
297
287
294
293
306
302
297
305
310

287
284
281
288
286
289
297
290
294
301
313
303

Scores

283
290
288
280
297
292
290
294
296
297
302
308

856
860
860
865
870
875
880
890
892
895
920
921

+11
+16
+26
+28
+31
+56
+57
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Start Finish

1

2
T4
3

6
T7
T4
10
T22
T11
T7
T22
T14
T7
T17
T22
T11
T14
T17
T29
T42
T29
T17
T22
T17
T11
T29
T33
T22
T22
T14
T22
T36
T50
T36
T33
T17
T36
T33
T36
T36
T29
T48
T42

T36

1
2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T39
T39
T39
T39
43
T44

T44

Player

Ingrid Lindblad
Annabelle Pancake
Virginie Ding
Adela Cernousek
Carla Bernat *
Latanna Stone
Mackenzie Lee
Ellie Szeryk

Celina Sattelkau
Faith Choi

Viera Permata Rosada
Liyana Durisic
Carla Tejedo Mulet
Kary Hollenbaugh
Keeley Marx

Junia Gabasa
Emily Odwin

Tess Blair

Hailey Jones
Daniela Abonce *
Melena Barrientos
Chantal EI Chaib
Agatha Alesson
Sydney Roberts
Isabella Rawl
Chloe Holder
Nicha Kanpai

Tess Davenport

Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio
Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio

Jennie Park

Lynn Lim

Patricie Mackova
Ava Merrill

Aine Donegan
Grace Jin

Ashley Chow
Camryn Carreon *
Zoe Slaughter
Maria Vittoria Corbi
Jenn David
Virginia Bossi
Tillie Claggett
Jillian Bourdage

Caley McGinty

NCAA DI Bryan Regional

Traditions Golf Club
Bryan, TX
2024 NCAA Bryan Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

LSU
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Texas A&M
Kansas State
LSU

SMU

SMU
Vanderbilt
Ohio State
Sam Houston
lowa State
LSU

Ohio State
lowa State
Texas State
SMU

lowa State
Texas State
UTSA
Clemson
Sacred Heart Univ.
Little Rock
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Maryland
SMU

Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Vanderbilt
Maryland
Vanderbilt
LSU

Sam Houston
SMU

UTSA

Texas A&M
Maryland
Sam Houston
Maryland
Vanderbilt
Ohio State

Ohio State

68
71
71
70
71
68
68
76
72
73
77
73
74
69
73
75
72
71
74
76
74
74
74
74
72
76
77
75
73
71
73
74
77
80
76
74
71
77
77
74
79
74
80
79

73

68
66
68
68
69
74
71
67
75
71
65
74
71
73
73
72
72
74
72
72
77
74
72
73
74
68
71
74
74
76
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
73
72
76
71
74
73
72

77

Scores

68
70
70
71
69
69
72
70
68
71
73
70
73
76
72
71
75
74
73
71
69
72
74
74
75
77
73
73
75
75
77
75
72
69
73
74
78
74
76
75
75
77
73
76

77

204 -12
207 -9
209 -7
209 -7
209 -7
211 5
211 5
213 -3
215 -1
215 -1
215 -1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
221  +5
221  +5
221  +5
221  +5
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
225  +9
225 +9
225  +9
225  +9
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
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Start Finish
T46 T44
T42 T44
T42 T48
T50 T48
T46 50
T52 51
T62 T52

57 T52
T68 T54
T64 T54
T48 56

62 57
T58 58

61 59

60 60

64 61

65 62

63
64
65
66 -

Player

Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn
Kailee Welch

Fia Lindblom

Lois Lau *

Ryann Honea *
Fehild Graesel
Panassaya Somchit
Eleonore Aernouts
Jennifer Herbst
Yvonne Chamness
Margot Rouquette
Pimkwan Chookaew
Taylor Riley

Anna Dawson
Jessie Burch

Maya Robilio

Kailie Vongsaga
Amelia Guo

Carla Bourdeaux
Viktoria Krnacova
Sofia Barroso Sa *

NCAA DI Bryan Regional

Traditions Golf Club
Bryan, TX
2024 NCAA Bryan Regional
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

lowa State

Sacred Heart Univ.
Texas State

TCU

Abilene Christian University
Little Rock
Maryland

Little Rock

Sam Houston
Texas State
Sacred Heart Univ.
lowa State

LSU

Little Rock

Sacred Heart Univ.
Sacred Heart Univ.
Ohio State

Sam Houston
Texas State

Little Rock

TCU

76
75
76
75
75
77
78
73
81
74
81
84
82
84
80
83

76
76
75
79
77
78
77
85
79
82
72
79
78
78
81
91
73

Scores

75
76
77
74
77
75
76
73
72
76
82
74
80
80
82
78
69
77
83
90

227
227
228
228
229
230
231
231
232
232
235
237
240
242
243
252
142

77

83

90
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+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+19
+21
+24
+26
+27
+36

+5
+11
+18
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